
TAL 2020 Membership Report as of: May 21, 2020 
Department 2020

Goal
2020

Actual
% Goal Needed for

 100% 

1 PHILIPPINES 1,100 1,197 108.818 -97

2 UTAH 7,237 7,305 100.940 -68

3 NORTH CAROLINA 38,586 38,947 100.936 -361

4 WYOMING 6,058 6,054 99.934 4

5 MONTANA 10,745 10,620 98.837 125

6 COLORADO 21,119 20,624 97.656 495

7 OKLAHOMA 16,736 16,100 96.200 636

8 MEXICO 1,150 1,102 95.826 48

9 DELAWARE 9,525 9,090 95.433 435

10 NEW HAMPSHIRE 15,982 15,061 94.237 921

11 CALIFORNIA 89,038 83,889 94.217 5,149

12 WISCONSIN 53,043 49,693 93.684 3,350

13 IOWA 41,743 38,987 93.398 2,756

14 PENNSYLVANIA 138,730 129,521 93.362 9,209

15 SOUTH DAKOTA 18,634 17,380 93.270 1,254

16 IDAHO 9,628 8,973 93.197 655

17 MINNESOTA 69,493 64,752 93.178 4,741

18 NORTH DAKOTA 13,002 12,105 93.101 897

19 MASSACHUSETTS 32,723 30,342 92.724 2,381

20 NEBRASKA 28,236 26,015 92.134 2,221

21 MARYLAND 48,162 44,292 91.965 3,870

22 FRANCE 3,642 3,335 91.571 307

23 VERMONT 10,366 9,459 91.250 907

24 MAINE 16,700 15,195 90.988 1,505

25 WASHINGTON 25,001 22,747 90.984 2,254

26 OHIO 88,962 80,828 90.857 8,134

27 RHODE ISLAND 4,167 3,779 90.689 388

28 ILLINOIS 77,082 69,829 90.591 7,253

29 CONNECTICUT 18,194 16,474 90.546 1,720

30 INDIANA 74,785 67,491 90.247 7,294

31 ALABAMA 19,735 17,698 89.678 2,037

32 NEW JERSEY 40,939 36,671 89.575 4,268

33 TENNESSEE 24,092 21,502 89.250 2,590

34 MICHIGAN 64,290 57,207 88.983 7,083

35 OREGON 16,474 14,658 88.977 1,816

36 FLORIDA 113,717 100,929 88.755 12,788

37 ALASKA 5,757 5,100 88.588 657

38 NEW YORK 97,107 85,923 88.483 11,184

39 ARIZONA 39,249 34,679 88.356 4,570

40 KANSAS 24,941 21,968 88.080 2,973

41 NEW MEXICO 10,231 8,949 87.469 1,282

42 PUERTO RICO 3,437 3,006 87.460 431

43 MISSOURI 36,259 31,647 87.280 4,612

44 WEST VIRGINIA 14,982 13,024 86.931 1,958

45 VIRGINIA 43,927 38,108 86.753 5,819

46 DIST OF COL 1,529 1,326 86.723 203

47 GEORGIA 40,010 34,664 86.638 5,346

48 KENTUCKY 19,667 16,962 86.246 2,705

49 SOUTH CAROLINA 22,296 19,113 85.724 3,183

50 TEXAS 65,110 55,285 84.910 9,825

51 NEVADA 7,949 6,694 84.212 1,255

52 LOUISIANA 18,635 15,691 84.202 2,944

53 ARKANSAS 12,034 10,077 83.738 1,957

54 HAWAII 2,420 2,025 83.678 395

55 MISSISSIPPI 12,141 9,866 81.262 2,275

TOTAL 1,746,497 1,583,958 90.693 162,539



Central

Richard A. Heigert (MO)

Department Goal Total %Goal

WISCONSIN 53,043 49,693 93.68

OHIO 88,962 80,828 90.86

ILLINOIS 77,082 69,829 90.59

INDIANA 74,785 67,491 90.25

MICHIGAN 64,290 57,207 88.98

MISSOURI 36,259 31,647 87.28

WEST VIRGINIA 14,982 13,024 86.93

TOTALS 409,403 369,719 90.31

Midwest

Bruce C. Feuerbach (IA)

Department Goal Total %Goal

OKLAHOMA 16,736 16,100 96.20

IOWA 41,743 38,987 93.40

SOUTH DAKOTA 18,634 17,380 93.27

MINNESOTA 69,493 64,752 93.18

NORTH DAKOTA 13,002 12,105 93.10

NEBRASKA 28,236 26,015 92.13

KANSAS 24,941 21,968 88.08

TEXAS 65,110 55,285 84.91

TOTALS 277,895 252,592 90.89

Western

Robert D. Liebenow (OR)

Department Goal Total %Goal

PHILIPPINES 1,100 1,197 108.82

UTAH 7,237 7,305 100.94

WYOMING 6,058 6,054 99.93

MONTANA 10,745 10,620 98.84

COLORADO 21,119 20,624 97.66

MEXICO 1,150 1,102 95.83

CALIFORNIA 89,038 83,889 94.22

IDAHO 9,628 8,973 93.20

WASHINGTON 25,001 22,747 90.98

OREGON 16,474 14,658 88.98

ALASKA 5,757 5,100 88.59

ARIZONA 39,249 34,679 88.36

NEW MEXICO 10,231 8,949 87.47

NEVADA 7,949 6,694 84.21

HAWAII 2,420 2,025 83.68

TOTALS 253,156 234,616 92.68

Northeast

Francis J. MacDonald (MA)

Department Goal Total %Goal

DELAWARE 9,525 9,090 95.43

NEW HAMPSHIRE 15,982 15,061 94.24

PENNSYLVANIA 138,730 129,521 93.36

MASSACHUSETTS 32,723 30,342 92.72

MARYLAND 48,162 44,292 91.96

FRANCE 3,642 3,335 91.57

VERMONT 10,366 9,459 91.25

MAINE 16,700 15,195 90.99

RHODE ISLAND 4,167 3,779 90.69

CONNECTICUT 18,194 16,474 90.55

NEW JERSEY 40,939 36,671 89.57

NEW YORK 97,107 85,923 88.48

DIST OF COL 1,529 1,326 86.72

TOTALS 437,766 400,468 91.48

Southeast

David L. King (KY)

Department Goal Total %Goal

NORTH CAROLINA 38,586 38,947 100.94

ALABAMA 19,735 17,698 89.68

TENNESSEE 24,092 21,502 89.25

FLORIDA 113,717 100,929 88.75

PUERTO RICO 3,437 3,006 87.46

VIRGINIA 43,927 38,108 86.75

GEORGIA 40,010 34,664 86.64

KENTUCKY 19,667 16,962 86.25

SOUTH CAROLINA 22,296 19,113 85.72

LOUISIANA 18,635 15,691 84.20

ARKANSAS 12,034 10,077 83.74

MISSISSIPPI 12,141 9,866 81.26

TOTALS 368,277 326,563 88.67

MEMBERSHIP COMPARISON
Does not Include DMS

2020 Membership as of 5/21/2020 1,583,958

2019 Membership as of 5/21/2019 1,619,404

Difference (35,446)

2020  Regional Breakdown


